•
-' MICROELECTRONICS, INC.L "'_IIIE'... XL2865A
8K X 8 Bit Electrically Erasable PROM
FEATURES
• Fa.t Read Acces. nme:
250na
• 5 Volt-Only Operatlon­
Including Write

~rL XL2865A
~~------
ORDERING INFORMATION
Oper8t!ng Suppa,
Plrt Number Acc:eu Time (ns) Temperature Range Ylrialiion (Y) '8Ckage
XLS2865AC-25O 250 CEROIP
XLS2865AC-3OO 300
D-70"C 4.75-5.25 28 Lead
XLS2865AC·350 350 Dual-In-Une
XLS2865AC-iSO 450
XLS2865AP·25O ~ PlASTIC
XlS2865AP-300 300
D-70"C 4.75-5.25 28 Lead
XLS2865AP·35O 300 DuaI-In-Line
XLS2865AP-i5O 450
XLS2865AC·25ONO 250 CEROIP
XLS2865AC·3OQNO 300
D-70°C 4.5-5.5 28 Lead
XLS2865AC·350IVO 350 DuaI-ln-Une
XLS2865AC-i5OIVO 450
XLS2865AP·25ONO 250 PlASTIC
XLS2865AP·3OQNO 300
D-70"C 4.5-5.5 28 Lead
XLS2865AP--350IVO 350 Dual-In-Une
XLS2865AP-<f5OIVO 450
XLM2865AC-300 300 CERDIP
XLM2865AC·350 350 -55 +125°C 4.5-5.5 28 Lead
XLM2865AC-450 450 Dual In-Line